St. Anastasia Cemetery Pricing:
Effective January 1, 2024

Property Purchase

Columbarium
Includes Bronze Plaque $2000

Mausoleum
Includes Bronze Plaque $2400

In Ground Burial Space
1 Grave = 1 Casket/1 Casket +1 Urn/1 Urn/2 Urns

1 Grave $1100
Second Right of Inurnment $500

Burial Options

Columbarium

Niche Prep/Closing $500

Mausoleum

Prep/Closing $600
Burial Options

In Ground - Casketed

Summer: April 15— November 15
Weekday

Weekend/Holiday

Winter: November 16 — April 14
Weekday
Weekend/Holiday

In Ground - Inurnment

Summer: April 15 - November 15

Weekday
Weekend/Holiday

Winter: November 16 - April 14

Weekday
Weekend/Holiday

Miscellaneous

Grave transfer fee to descendents

Staking fee
Vase Model #2570

Notes: All payments for services should be addressed to: St. Anastasia Cemetery
Interments (grave digging) are to be ordered and billed thru St. Anastasia’s Cemetery

Prices are subject to change without notice

$800
$900

$900
$1000

$650
$700

$700
$800

$15
$200
Quote

If you would like to view available cemetery lots, or make a purchase, please contact our Cemetery Manager,

Mike Schall at 320-583-7199



