## St. Anastasia Cemetery Pricing:

Effective January 1, 2024

<b>Property Purchase</b>		In Ground - Casketed	
		Summer: April 15 – November 15	
Columbarium		Weekday	\$800
Includes Bronze Plaque	\$2000	Weekend/Holiday	\$900
<u>Mausoleum</u>		Winter: November 16 – April 14	
Includes Bronze Plaque	\$2400	Weekday	\$900
		Weekend/Holiday	\$1000
In Ground Burial Space		In Ground - Inurnment	
1 Grave = 1 Casket/1 Casket +1 Urn/1 Urn/2 Urns		Summer: April 15 - November 15	
1 Grave	\$1100	Weekday	\$650
Second Right of Inurnment	\$500	Weekend/Holiday	\$700
`. 		Winter: November 16 – April 14	
5 116 4		Weekday	\$700
<b>Burial Options</b>		Weekend/Holiday	\$800
<u>Columbarium</u>			
Niche Prep/Closing	\$500	<u>Miscellaneous</u>	
Mausoleum			
Prep/Closing	\$600	Grave transfer fee to descendents	\$15
		Staking fee	\$200
		Vase Model #2570	Quote

## **Burial Options**

Notes: All payments for services should be addressed to: St. Anastasia Cemetery Interments (grave digging) are to be ordered and billed thru St. Anastasia's Cemetery Prices are subject to change without notice

If you would like to view available cemetery lots, or make a purchase, please contact our Cemetery Manager, Mike Schall at 320-583-7199